
• Group 5 Insecticide
• 12 non-refillable bait 

stations per box

SINGLE USE LIQUID 
ANT BAIT STATION

Reg. No. 33097 PCP Act

Ideal for sensitive 
accounts. Powerful enough 
for all accounts.

• Active ingredient: 
spinosad 0.015% 

• Weatherproof ant bait station.

• Versatile. Can be used 
indoors and outdoors in 
a wide variety of sites.

• Highly palatable and 
very effective.

• Controls a wide range 
of ant species.

• Starts killing individual 
ants within 24 hours, the 
colony in 1-2 weeks.

• Low risk water-based formula.

CONTROLS A WIDE RANGE 
OF ANT SPECIES



Scorpio Single Use Liquid 
Ant Bait Stations contain a 
high performance, ready to use 
ant bait that is suitable for even 
the most sensitive accounts. It 
is a highly palatable liquid with 
spinosad, an active ingredient 
that is new to the structural 
pest control market. Spinosad 
effectively controls a wide range 
of ants by contact or ingestion, 
destroying the queen and colony 
within 1 to 2 weeks.

What it controls

Controls multiple pest ants 
including carpenter ants, fire 
ants, pharaoh ants, harvester 
ants, foraging ants, sweet 
feeding ants, pavement ants, 
citronella ants, moisture ants, 
little black ants, Argentine 
ants, crazy ants, acrobat ants, 
bigheaded ants, cornfield ants, 
ghost ants, odorous house ants, 
thief ants, field ants, and other 
common ants.

How to use it

Approved for indoor and 
outdoor use. Use in ornamental 
landscaped areas, turf, crops 
and gardens, in and around 
residential buildings, commercial 
and industrial facilities including 
schools, hospitals, and kitchens.

Place the bait stations 1.5 to 3 
meters apart and use up to 9 bait 
stations per 15 m2, depending on 
the severity of the infestation.
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Cumulative % of Dead Worker European Fire Ant
(Myrmica rubra)  

E. Groden, Maine, 2016
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Control of structural infestations of carpenter ants
Hansen, WA 2016

1DAT 1 wk 2 wks 6 wks 9 wks 12 wks

Pe
rc

en
t 

Co
nt

ro
l

n  Scorpio Liquid Ant Bait n  Standard (Terro boric acid) n  Untreated

100

80

60

40

20

0

100

80

60

40

20

0
Day 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 11 12 16 20


